
Eastern Sierra:  Chipmunk Hill and Laws

Turn At

0.1 0.0 Start Bishop City Park, Bishop, CA (water, restroom) 0 0

0.1 0.1 L N Main St (US-395) @ Park Ave (to go south) 0 0

0.4 0.2 R W Elm St 10 0

0.3 0.6 L Home St 0 10

1.1 0.9 R W Line St (CA-168) @ T 70 10

1.6 2.0 L S Barlow Ln 80 80

2.4 3.6 R Bir Rd (known locally as “Chipmunk Hill”) 800 160

2.4 6.0 U Bir Rd @ end of public road 0 960

0.5 8.4 L S Barlow Ln @ T 0 960

0.5 8.9 R Schoeber Ln 0 960

1.1 9.4 R Sunland Indian Reservation Rd @ T 30 960

1.9 10.5 R Sunland Ln @ T 120 990

0.3 12.4 L Gerkin Rd 0 1,110

0.2 12.7 L US-395 @ T 0 1,110

4.6 12.9 R Warm Springs Rd 10 1,110

2.2 17.5 L Eastside Rd 100 1,120

1.2 19.7 S Poleta Rd 0 1,220

2.9 20.9 R Laws Poleta Rd 110 1,220

0.6 23.8 L Silver Canyon Rd 0 1,330

0.0 24.4 X Laws Railroad Museum (water, restroom) 0 1,330

0.3 24.4 S Silver Canyon Rd 0 1,330

2.7 24.7 L US-6 @ T 50 1,330

2.0 27.4 R Dixon Ln 120 1,380

1.0 29.4 L Brockman Ln @ T 20 1,500

0.0 30.4 X US-395 0 1,520

1.0 30.4 S Brockman Ln 20 1,520

2.0 31.4 L W Line St (CA-168) @ T 0 1,540

0.4 33.4 L N Main St (US-395) 0 1,540

0.1 33.8 R Park Ave into Bishop City Park 0 1,540
R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross SRP  3-Nov-2010
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